3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:50 p.m

5:00 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual

Tuesday, May 23rd, 2023

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of March Minutes

3" District Police Updates

Montgomery County Executive Marc
Elrich

Urban District Report

Silver Spring Citizens Advisory
Board Update

Old Business, New Business,
What’s Upcoming

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Captain J. David Reed,
Lieutenant Tony Galladora,
MCPD

County Executive Marc Elrich

Carson Heny,
SSUD Program Manager

Jay Elvove,
SSCAB Liaison

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85210084931

